

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14107/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2007 in CMA NO. 9399/2006 in  
FAO(OS) No. 457/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. BWL LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 10/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.S. Phoolka, Sr. Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Sharat Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K. Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Sandhya Kohli, Adv.  
for M/S. O.P. Khaitan & Co., Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERLearned counsel for the petitioner submits that he will be filing the  
rejoinder affidavit within one week.

Put up after one week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master